FEE \$ 10.00 PLANNING CL TCP \$ Ø (Single Family Residential and Community Developed) SIF \$ Ø	d Accessory Structures)	
BLDG ADDRESS 620, W. ORCHARD AVESQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDGS ADDITION 3208 4		
TAX SCHEDULE NO. <u>2945-101-00-125</u>		
SUBDIVISION ELON 14 H+B NBHD	TOTAL SQ. FT. OF EXISTING & PROPOSED 3208 #	
	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS:	
"OWNER HARTIN & STEFANIE LOIEMAN	Before: After: this Construction	
	Before: 2_ After: 2_ this Construction	
(1) ADDRESS 620 W, ORLHARD AVA	USE OF EXISTING BUILDINGS SINGLE FAMILY HOME	
"TELEPHONE (710 00 2106		
⁽²⁾ APPLICANT MARTY COLEMAN	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE SINGLE FAmily Home	
(2) ADDRESS 620 W. ORCHANI AVE	TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC)	
⁽²⁾ TELEPHONE (970) 216 -2786	Manufactured Home (HUD)	
⁽²⁾ IELEPHONE <u>[770] 216 - 2786</u>	Other (please specify)	
	l existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all attaction at a set the set of	
ZONE R-12	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 7.5%	
SETBACKS: Front $20'$ from property line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater	Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO	
Side $5'$ from PL, Rear $10'$ from PL	Parking Req'mt	
Maximum Height 40' Drivewayor E	CENSUS TRAFFIC ANNX#	

Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

11 anon	
	Date7-24-7
Department Approval Bid. Pat Dunks	Date 9/24/07
Additional water and/or sewer tap ree(s) are required: YES	NO W/O No.
Utility Accounting	Date 9-24-07
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-	-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

9-24-07 211- fat Oenlo 1.1111 and the state of the THE AND INTENDED AND MENT A ANTAR WORLD 1007**X** (7.36) (7.36) HIGHLINE DITCH? STORAGE SHED to COOOSe at 14 OD' DITCH SETBAG NOTOTIONE 297.43 25'0 X THE BERKER 75'-0+-NEW RESIDENCE 015,00751 ķ ₹ E C 60'-0+-PUPAGA4 ZŚ \circ Ο PRIVEN 25.00" FRONT TARD SETBACK 0 WEST ORCHARD AVENUE SITE PLAN SCALE. GRAPHICALLY NOTED 620 WEST ORCHARD AVENUE PARCEL NO. 2945-101-00-125 MESA COUNTY, CITY of GRAND JUNCTION COLORADO ____ NORTH Driveway Daufeen Hentern L